
WURTH Ziemas Kauss 2013/2014 4. Posms

Kopvērtējums

Nr. Braucējs Auto 1. br. 2. br. 3. br. Punkti Vieta

  4WD ar R  

120 Jānis Ivanovskis BMW 323 20 20 10 50 1

128 Ainars Eikerts Mitsubishi Evo 15 17 17 49 2

121 Artis Vicinskis Subaru Impreza 13 15 20 48 3

127 Mārcis Ivanovskis BMW 323 17 13 15 45 4

124 Māris Druva BMW 323 11 11 11 33 5

123 Vilnis Haferbergs Honda Shuttle 9 10 13 32 6

122 Jānis Bruzinskis Mazda 323 10 9 8 27 7

125 Ģirts Melbiksis VW Jetta 7 8 9 24 8

126 Jānis Sala Audi 90 8 7 0 15 9

129 Kristaps Mazūrs Subaru Impreza 6 6 0 12 10

  4WD bez R  

51 Jānis Ivanovskis BMW 323 13 20 20 53 1

54 Ainars Eikerts Mitsubishi EVO 17 17 17 51 2

56 Mārcis Ivanovskis BMW 323 20 13 13 46 3

52 Māris Druva BMW 323 15 15 8 38 4

55 Artis Vicinskis Subaru Impreza 8 11 15 34 5

53 Vilnis Haferbergs Honda Shuttle 11 10 11 32 6

59 Jānis Sala Audi 90 9 6 10 25 7

57 Ģirts Melbiksis VW Jetta 7 9 9 25 8

58 Jānis Bruzinskis Mazda 10 8 3 21 9

63 Edgars Feldmanis Mitsubishi Evo 6 7 7 20 10

61 Dainis Rasa Audi Coupe 5 4 6 15 11

62 Kristaps Mazūrs Subaru Impreza 4 5 5 14 12

64 Kārlis Zēbergs Audi Quattro 3 3 4 10 13

60 Andrejs Osis Audi 90 2 2 0 4 14

  Dāmu  

143 Nelda Žentiņa Honda Civic 15 20 20 55 1

142 Baiba Ivanovska BMW 323 20 17 17 54 2

146 Dace Strazdiņa Opel Astra 17 0 15 32 3

144 Ginta Ivanovska BMW 323 0 15 13 28 4

  FWD ar R  

98 Aivo Gailītis VW Golf 20 20 11 51 1

113 Elviss Viļumsons Opel Astra 17 13 15 45 2

106 Klāvs Svilpe Opel Astra 15 10 17 42 3



102 Andis Gluškovs VW Golf III 13 15 10 38 4

101 Modris Žentiņš Honda Civic 0 17 20 37 5

110 Miks Ķenavs VW Golf III 11 11 13 35 6

107 Kaspars Lange Isuzu Gemini 8 7 8 23 7

100 Jānis Spundiņš Honda 7 6 9 22 8

103 Jānis Kārkliņš VW Golf GTI 10 8 0 18 9

109 Uldis Andersons VW Golf II 6 5 6 17 10

99 Kaspars Kairišs VW Golf II 9 2 3 14 11

114 Atis Skuja Isuzu Gemini 5 4 5 14 12

104 Varis Žentiņš Honda Civic 0 9 2 11 13

105 Zintis Zikmanis VW Golf III 0 3 7 10 14

111 Edvards Egle VW Golf II 4 1 4 9 15

108 Gints Bārzdainis Opel Calibra 3 0 1 4 16

  FWD bez R  

27 Modris Žentiņš Honda Civic 17 20 20 57 1

37 Klāvs Svilpe Opel Astra 20 15 15 50 2

26 Aivo Gailītis VW Golf 13 17 17 47 3

43 Elviss Viļumsons Opel Astra 15 13 9 37 4

29 Andis Gluškovs VW Golf III 11 11 11 33 5

31 Jānis Kārkliņš VW Golf GTI 5 10 13 28 6

28 Miks Ķenavs VW Golf III 10 9 8 27 7

30 Varis Žentiņš Honda Civic 3 8 10 21 8

39 Kaspars Lange Isuzu Gemini 8 5 6 19 9

34 Jānis Spundiņš Honda Civic 2 7 7 16 10

38 Kaspars Kairišs VW Golf II 7 4 5 16 11

36 Zintis Zikmanis VW Golf III 9 6 0 15 12

41 Uldis Andersons VW Golf II 6 3 3 12 13

44 Atis Skuja Isuzu Gemini 4 2 4 10 14

45 Edvards Egle VW Golf II 1 1 2 4 15

46 Jānis Gulbis VW Golf II 0 0 1 1 16

35 Krists Zvirbulis Honda Civic 0 0 0 0 17

40 Gints Bārzdainis Opel Calibra 0 0 0 0 17

42 Gatis Krastiņš Honda Civic 0 0 0 0 17

  RWD ar R  

77 Gundars Tīdmanis BMW 20 20 17 57 1

80 Aigars Tīdmanis BMW 17 17 9 43 2

81 Mārcis Ivanovskis BMW 13 15 13 41 3

84 Māris Druva BMW 11 13 15 39 4

76 Jānis Ivanovskis BMW 6 10 20 36 5

78 Aivars Krastiņš BMW 325 15 11 10 36 6

85 Kaspars Vera BMW 9 7 8 24 7

83 Jānis Mazkalniņš BMW 7 8 7 22 8

82 Gatis Bredovskis BMW 8 0 11 19 9



92 Jānis Mukasējevs BMW 10 9 0 19 10

  RWD bez R  

1 Aigars Tīdmanis BMW 20 15 20 55 1

2 Gundars Tīdmanis BMW 17 20 17 54 2

4 Jānis Ivanovskis BMW 15 17 7 39 3

7 Mārcis Ivanovskis BMW 11 11 15 37 4

10 Māris Druva BMW 10 13 13 36 5

15 Gvido Rozenblūms BMW 13 10 11 34 6

21 Jānis Mukasējevs BMW 9 9 8 26 7

5 Gatis Bredovskis BMW 4 8 9 21 8

20 Indulis Kalniņš BMW 7 7 5 19 9

3 Aivars Krastiņš BMW 325 8 0 10 18 10

8 Kaspars Vera BMW 5 6 6 17 11

19 Jānis Mazkalniņš BMW 6 5 4 15 12

12 Salvis Krūmiņš Opel Frontera S 3 3 3 9 13

14 Jānis Zaļkalns VAZ 2 4 2 8 14


